
Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale
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ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASD Team Pesca Il Borghetto (Maver)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Saliceta Pianeta Pesca (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Paco (Daiwa)

S.P.S. Pontenurese (Daiwa)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

ASD Piacenza 83 Iridea (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Noi

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Castelletto Marlin (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)
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14
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16
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18

18
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18½

19

19

19

19½

19½

20

20½

21

21½

22

22

23

23

23½

23½

24½

24½

26

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 3 - 4 - 7

1 - 2 - 4 - 9

3 - 3 - 4 - 7

1 - 1 - 6 -10

1 - 3 - 4 -10

1 - 4 - 5 - 8

1 - 4½- 5 - 7½

2 - 2 - 6 - 8

3 - 4 - 4 - 7

2 - 3½- 4 - 9

1 - 4 - 7 - 7

1½- 3 - 5 - 9½

2 - 3 - 4 -10

1 - 5 - 6½- 7

4 - 4½- 5 - 6

1½- 3 - 6 - 9½

2 - 2 - 7½- 9

1 - 5 - 6 - 9

2 - 5 - 7 - 7½

1 - 5 - 7 - 9

2 - 5 - 6 - 9

1 - 4 - 8 -10

3 - 3½- 7½- 9

2 - 6 - 7½- 8

3 - 5 - 6 - 9½

3 - 6 - 7 - 8½

5 - 5 - 7 - 7½

3 - 5 - 8 -10

2.600

2.270

2.620

2.400

2.610

3.500

2.250

2.030

1.500

2.060

1.880

2.030

2.630

1.600

1.210

1.410

1.190

1.470

1.410

1.470

2.760

1.280

1.680

2.330

1.290

2.020

1.520

1.220

1.160

910
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31
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33

34
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39
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A.D.P.S. Aurora (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Alcedo Team (Sensas)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

ASD I Barracuda (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Avis Farnese (Colmic)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

26½

26½

27

27

27½

27½

28

32

35½

36

1½- 7 - 8 -10

2 - 7 - 7½-10

1½- 6½- 9 -10

3 - 6 - 8 -10

3 - 6 - 9 - 9½

4 - 6 - 8 - 9½

5 - 6 - 7 -10

5 - 8 - 9 -10

8 - 8½- 9½- 9½

7½- 9 - 9½-10

1.130

1.020

1.490

540

1.020

1.050

1.140

440

430

460
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